Trend For Trade. Made For Trade.trendlighting.com.au
powered by
Product CCT Trim Colour Driver Order Codes
TPU90150 Tri-colour Black Trim Non-dim TPU90150-TRI-B-ND
Bayled
TPU90150
Specifications
Trim Colour Options	 Black
Dimensions	 Ø280 x 142 (H) mm
Weight	 1653 g
LED Power	 90W, 120W, 150W
LED Type	 SMD
Lumen Output	 12500 lm, 17400 lm, 21000 lm
Efficacy	 139 lm/W, 145 lm/W, 140 lm/W
CCT Technology	 Switchable CCT
Colour Temperature	 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Colour Rendering	 CRI 80+
Lifetime	 50,000 hours
Beam Angle	 Adjustable 60°, 90°, 120°
System Power	 93.4W, 122.3W, 151.8W Typical
Input	 220-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Power Factor	 >0.90
Dimming	 Non-dimmable
Driver Type	 Integral, Flicker Free
Connection Type	 2 m, Flex and Plug
Ingress Protection	 IP65
Impact Resistence	 IK10
Warranty	 3 Years
IP65 & IK10 Rated
Tri-select Highbay
H
ei
g
ht
 1
42
 m
m
Diameter 280 mm
Diameter 280 mm
Highbay manufactured with a robust
integrated aluminium heatsink and
precision-engineered cooling fins for
optimal heat dissipation, ensuring
longevity and efficiency. Equipped with
a heavy-duty loop and hook for secure
mounting, it also offers additional
mounting options upon request,
providing versatility to suit various
installation needs.
Featuring tri-select technology,
allowing users to switch between three
wattage options (90W, 120W, 150W),
three beam angles (60°, 90°, 120°) and
three CCT options (3000K, 4000K,
5000K) offering the ultimate versatility
for high bay applications. Supplied
with an integral flicker free IP65
rated driver.